ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63, ø80, ø100
MB-XC88/XC89
-XC91
RoHS
How to Order
Spatter Resistant Cylinder for Arc Welding
Air Cylinder: Single Rod
S45C
Piston rod material
(Hard chrome plated)
Stainless steel 304
-XC88
-XC89
-XC91
Part no.
Coil
scraper
Lube-
retainer
Grease for
welding
Made to Order
Number of auto switches
Mounting
B
L
F
G
C
D
T
Basic
Axial foot
Rod flange
Head flange
Single clevis
Double clevis
Center trunnion
MDB B 32 50
Refer to “Standard Strokes” on page 48.
M9BW
Built-in auto switch
magnet
Built-in auto switch
magnet
Z
∗ Only for D and T mounting types.
∗ Pivot bracket is shipped together
with the product.
Bore size
32
40
50
63
80
100
32 mm
40 mm
50 mm
63 mm
80 mm
100 mm
Accessories 1
Nil
N
No bracket
Pivot bracket
Nil
S
3
n
2 pcs.
1 pc.
3 pcs.
“n” pcs.